MERCK KGAA FUTURE (MRKH) - EUX/C1

MERCK KGAA FUTURE (MRKH) - EUX/C1
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Price
154.0511 EUR

Difference

General attributes
Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Security type
Underlying
Maturity

Contract size

Market data

Bid (Bid size)

Ask (Ask size)

Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
Underlying

Underlying price (date)
Settlement price (date)

Open Interest

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +5.16%
Perf (abs.) +7.45
Beta -
Volatility 37.25

Futures and Options

Related Futures

Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.47% (2.23)

MRKHC1
Eurex

EUR

Future
MERCK KGAA
07-2024

100

-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
154.0511 EUR
154.0511 EUR
154.0511 EUR
151.8172 EUR
MERCK KGAA
154.00 (24/07/16)
154.05 (24/07/16)
0

3y

+1.48% -

200.00

190.00

180.00

170.00

160.00

150.00

140.00

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
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06.2023 10.2023

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Recent Research

on sector | on market

Date
2024/07/15

2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24
2024/06/21

Sl B

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Global Equity Ratings

02.2024 07.2024

-EUR(-)
163.4176 EUR (50)
156.5479 EUR (15)
154.3532 EUR (23)

171.3258 EUR (2024/06/17)

141.2703 EUR (2024/01/08)

171.3258 EUR (2024/06/17)

135.4799 EUR (2023/12/13)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ISIN=DE0006599905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Future/print.phtml?elem907992_index=on%20sector&ISIN=&ID_NOTATION=406767077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Future/print.phtml?elem907992_index=on%20market&ISIN=&ID_NOTATION=406767077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5aa127cb8e4f58014df0e5021572d44256ce544ef0d477c8771e88994b961cc&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0a04f75be564a3ad1&time=1721238305&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20350d1167ff0980d4f93906c0c52931dd6b9d90a500ddae92f78bc6d409145c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8b091932637e3983e&time=1721238305&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eedb73270e66bd07e85547bfc308f084d96e6bf15a844b74029b67e681ffec4a&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8130ee77de11a1a9c&time=1721238305&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4bffed8d15b9ea191790e09004c733bee07013d8628398a51393a313b6dfa2c0&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=45dc1852647a22159&time=1721238305&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2712d94952296f8673eba82798adb6b143cee8dacc0f20be91f86f44a7873d62&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4dab3868450d44b0d&time=1721238305&tool=RSC
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